Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: 9" police District Station

Contract Number: 1455

General Contractor: FHP Tectonics Corporation
Payment Application: 006

Amount Paid: $1,787,297.45

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/8/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: January 8, 2008
Project: 9" District Police Station and Parking Garage

To: FHP TECTONICS CORP.

In accordance with Resolution No. » adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on

relating to the § Revenue Bonds issued by the
Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning
as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and 10 its Trustee, that:

. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each
item thereof is a proper charge against the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. Noamount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts
previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates approved by the Architect -
Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price
(said retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR:
FHP TECTONICS CORP. - 8725 WEST HIGGINS, SUITE 200, CHICAGO, IL 60631
9" District Police Station and Parking Garage

Is now entitled to the sum of* $1,787,297.45

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE - $28,977,000.00
ADDITIONS - b
DEDUCTIONS - b
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION - h)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE - $28,977,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED S11.212.467.05
TOTAL RETENTION S 1.121.246.70
a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned

but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price $1.121,246.70
b) Liens and Other Withholding §-0-
¢) Liquidated Damages Withheld 5-0-
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include This Payment): $10,091.220.35
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID: $8.303,922.90
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT: $1.787.297.45
PBC PMO

JM '/9/05

J S HARRELL, PROJECT MANAGER




Monthly Estimate No.: 6

EXHIBIT N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (1 OF 4)

For the Period:  11/1/07 1o 11/30/07 Date: 11/30/2007
Contract 1455 Sheet: 10of4
To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For work on account of: 8th District Police Station and Parking Garage
EORRER Y TETIAYY ; ML AT S——

TEM CESCRIFTION CONTHACT - ANMOUNT | » AMOUNT

| rmice __oone _powe l
01 General Conditions 3,612,384.00 6% 230,701.06 40% 1,437,062.05
02 Owverhead & Profit 975.,000.00 % 68,250.00 40% 390,000.00
03 Mobilization 00,000.00 0% 0.00 100% 600,000.00
04  Contingency (Owner) 400,000.00 0% .00 0% 0.00
05 Allowance (Cul de Sac) 100,000.00 0% 0.00 0.00
06 Permit - Police Station 25,000.00 0% 0.00 100% 25,000.00
07 Permit - Parking Garage 25,000.00 0% 0.00 100% %
08 |Earthwork - Labor 2,128,500.00 0% 0.00 75% 1,606,250.00
08 Earthwork - Material 430,000.00 0% 0.00 8% 260,000.00
10 Concrete - Labor 2,829,000.00 14% 402,876.00 5% 1,604,625.00
11 Concrets - Material 238,000.00 12% 27,416,00 74% 175,000.00
12 Precast - Labor 170,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
13 Precast - Material 207,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
14 [Steel - Labor 582.500.00 % 20,000.00 95% $54,500.00
15 [Steel - Material 397,500.00 0% 0.00 100% 397,600.00
16 Site Utilities - Labor 264,188.00 12% 32,500.00 7% 150,700.00
17 Site Utilities - Material £,000.00 0% 0.00 100% 8.000.00
18 Misc Steel - Labor 186,850.00 % 14,492.00 10% 18,700.00
19 |Misc Steel - Material 123,150.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
20 Masonry - Labor 1,915,560.00 22% 420,209.00 8% 682,209.00
21 Masonry - Material 874,340.00 2% 195,000.00 100% 8§74,340.00
22 Windows/Curtainwall - Labor 335,600.00 0% 0.00 10% 35,100.00
23 Windows/Curtainwall - Material 198,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
24 |Metal Panels - Labor 74,500.00 0% 0.00 I% 2,500.00
26 |Metal Panels - Material 68,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00,
26 |Roof - Labor 249,000.00 34% 83,750.00 38% 93,750.00
27 |Roof - Material 299,000.00 | 24% 72,500.00 24% 72,500.00
28 Fireproofing - Labor 47,940.00 25% 12,175.00 7% 17,900.00 |
28 Fireproofing - Material 10,000.00 26% 2,495.00 56% 5,640.00
30 Fire Protection - Wet Labor 190,000.00 ™% 32,700.00 21% 40,200.00
31 Fire Protection - Wet Material 70,000.00 100% 70,000.00 100% 70,000.00
32 [Fire Protaction - Dry Labor 80,000.00 0% 0.00 3% 2.500.00
33 [Fire Protection - Dry Material 41,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0,00
34 |HVAC -Labor 1,080,046.00 ™ 76,058.00 13% 136,784.00
35 HVAC - Material 1,139,954.00 0% 0.00 26% 301,350.00
36 Plumbing - Labor £10,000.00 14% 85,675.00 36% 222,175.00 |
37 Plumbing - Materials 280,000.00 0% 0.00 ™ 20,000.00

l L
TOTAL THIS SHEET: 20,883,012.00 9% 1,846,797.05 A7% 9,819,255.05
[TOTAL ALL SHEETS: 28,977,000.00 % 1,985,886.05 39%  11,212,467.05




Monthly Estimate No: 6

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (2 OF 4)

For the Period: 11/1/07 to 11/30/07 11/30/2007
Contract 1455 Sheet: 20f4
To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For work on account of: Sth District Police Station and Parking Garage
] T TORRETTTIYOIT— T
N CESCRPTION ConTRACT | AMOUNT Asouwt |
N _pmce __vome !
38 |ElectricallComm - Labor 2,743,000.00 E 80,750.00 45% 1,245,075.00
39 |ElectricaliComm - Materials 1,307,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 2.00
40 [Comm Tower - Labor 100,300.00 o% 0.00 0% 0.00
41 Comm Tower - Materials 100,300.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
42 |Security System - Labor 221,000.00 % 0.00 1% 2,500.00
|43 |Security System - Material 79,446.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
4 Elevators - Labor 89,000.00 0% 0.00 % 5.000.00
45 |Elovators - Material 39,650.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
46 Acoustical Barrier Wall - Labor 27,835.00 23% 6,359.00 2% 8,859.00
47 |Acoustical Barrier Wall - Material 27,085.00 30% £,000.00 30% 8,000.00
48 Detention Doors/Mardware - Labor 160,130.00 0% 0.00 9% 13,693.00
49 Detention Doors/Hardware - Material 207,424.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
50 Doors/Hardwars 105,968.00 0% 0.00 8% 8,150.00
51 Colling Doors - Labor 15,000.00 % 0.00 50% 7,500,00
52 [Coiling Doars - Material 24,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
53 |Bullet Proof Windows - Material 6,745.00 0% 0.00 1% 745.00
54 Operable Panel - Labor 5,595.00 0% 0.00 45% 2.500.00
55 Operabie Panel - Material 3,755.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
56 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00 |
57 Dock Bumper - Material 195000 0% 0.00 49% 950.00 |
58 |Waste Compactor - labor 4,978.00 0% 0.00 40% 2,000.00 |
§9  Waste Compactor - Material 7,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
50 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
61 | Wire Mesh Garage - Material 33,202.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
62 |Drywall - Labor 75,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
83 Drywall - Material 50,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 00
84 Rough Carpentry - Labor 40,730.00 % 1,230.00 3% 1,230.00
86 Rough Carpentry - Material 1.000.00 100% 1,000.00 100% 1,000,00
66 Millwork - Labor 144,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
§7 | Miliwork - Material 100,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
68 |Lockers/Benches - Labor 45,100.00 2% 1,000.00 13% 6,010.00
69 Lockers/Benches - Matarial 110.830.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
70 Floor Mats/ imp Res - Material §.387.00 0% 0.00 16% 1,000.00
71 Sealants - Labor 130,605.00 % 4,000.00 % 11,500.00
72 Sealants - Material | 45,139.00 30% 13,750.00 6% 16.250.00
73 |Paint - Labor | 45,000.00 0% 0.00 1% 5,000.00
74 'Paint - Material 44,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
|
TOTAL THIS SHEET: 6,148,234.00 2% 1186,089.00 22% 1,346,962.00
]_TOTAL ALL SHEETS: 28,977,000.00 % 1,985,886.05 39% 11,212,467.05




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 OF 4)
Monthly Estimate No: 6
For the Period: 11/1/07 to 11/30/07 Date: 11/30/2007
Contract 1455 Sheet: Jof4
To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For work on account of: mmmsmmmmm
rew CEBCRSTION coutRACT 1 - MoLnT ) AMOUNT
§o. saE OONE CONE
75 Fiooring - Labor 211,577.00 0% 0.00 0% 0,00
76 - Material 173,109.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
77 Bath Accessories - Material 19,400.00 1% 2,500.00 13% 2,500.00
78 Visual Display Boards - Material $40.00 0% 0.00 2% 250,00
78 Sort Module Unit - Material 11,864.00 0% 0.00 21% 2,500.00
B0  |FFAE - Labor 185,000.00 0% 0.00 % 0.00
81 [FFAE - Material 299,471.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
82 Signage - Labor 43,588.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
83 Signage - Material 19,675.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
84 Paving/Striping - Labor 31,450.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
8§ Paving/Striping - Matarial 10,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
86 Psvers - Labor $0,000.00 0% 0.00 5% 2,500.00
87 Pavers - Material 10.000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
88 Fencing - Labor 31,626.00 0% 0.00 o% 0.00
89 |Fencing - Material 25,875.00 o% 0.00 0% 0.00
80 lirrigation - Labor 14,613.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
91 irrigation - Material 5.871.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
92 Landscape - Labor 154,000.00 0% 0.00 6% 1000000
83 Landscape - Material 74.347.00 0% 0.00 o% 0.00
34 - Labor 2,495.00 0% 0.00 20% 50000
95 Flagpoles - Material 1,955.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.0
96 - Labor 21,500.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00/
97 Planters - Material 20,000.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.90
98 Louvers/Projection Scraen - Material 18,335.00 8% 1,500.00 22% 4,000.00
99 Garage Elevators- Labor 69,000.00 o% 0.00 ™ 5,000.00'
100 Garage Elevators- Material 19,889.00 0% 0.00 o% 0.00
101 'Wire Mesh- Labor 1,489.00 0% 0.00/ % 0.00
102 Wirs Mesh- Material 1,701.00 | 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
| 103 Shades- Labor 47,500.00 5% 2,500.00 5% 2,500.00
104 |Shades- Material 27,500.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
105 Ext Elec Labor 14,475.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
106 [Ext Elec Message- Material 14.475.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
|
TOTAL THIS SHEET: 1,658,729.00 0% 6,500.00 2% 29,750.00
TOTAL ALL SHEETS: 28,977,000.00 7% 1,985,886.05 39%  11,212,467.05




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (4 OF 4)

CHANGE ORDER
Monthly Estimate No.- 6
For the Peried: 11/1/07 to 11/30/07 : 11/30/2007
Contract 1455 Sheet: 4of4
mew | pERCAIFTION contRAcT » e w awouNT |
L= S _Downe __Doue
107 [Toilet Partition- install 8.450.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
108 Tollet Partition- Material 7,740.00 0% Q.00 0% 0.00
109 VCTResilientCarpet. install 3250000 % 12.500.00 3% 12.600.00
110 |VCT/ResilientCarpet- Material ~29.930.00 o% 0.00 o% 0.00
111__|Stone Flcor- Instail 3,500.00 a% 1,500.00 an 1,500.00°
112 Stone Fioor- Material 3,495.00 o% 2.00 0% 0.00
113 [Cellings - Install 78,900.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00
114__Collings- Material 82,100.00 0% 000 o% 0.00
116 |Plaster - Instal 36.900.00 ™ "~ 2,500.00 ™ — 2,50000
116 |Plaster - Material 2,500.00 0% 0.00 o% 0.00
—
TOTAL THIS SHEET: 287,025.00 6% 16,500.00 8% 16,500.00
rTOTAL ALL SHEETS: 28,877,000.00 7% 1,985,886.05 39% 11,212,467.05




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 OF 4)
STORED MATERIALS
Monthly Estimate No.: 6
For the Period: 11/1/07 to 11/30/07 Date: January 8, 2008
Contract: 1455 Sheet: 50of 5

ITEM MATERIAL DELIVERED THIS PERIOD QUANTITY | uNIT uNIT AMOUNT 50%
NO PRICE AMOUNT
i
TOTAL DELIVERED THIS PERIOD | $0.00 000
ITEM MATERIAL USED THIS PERICD QuANTITY | uNIT UNIT AMOUNT 50%
PRICE AMOUNT
|
|
|
| ]
| |
|
|
|
TOTAL USED THIS PERIOD |
[ DEBIT OR CREDIT THIS PERIOD
MATERIAL STORED - THIS ESTIMATE 50,00 0.9



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N

MOFESTMTEMC‘OFﬁ

Monthly Estimate No.-
For the Pariod:
Contract

TO: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

6
1V1RT 11730007
1455

For work on Account of: mmmmwme«m

January 8 2008
10F t

T
(1)

Total

Total
Contract

et

_ Estimate

Estimate

To Date

28,977.000.00

1,985 685.05

11,212,467 05

1
2

3
4

Total Awarded Contract Amount

28,877 ,000.00

11.212.467 05

mmmm

0.00

0.00

At Materials Stored - Shoet No 3

5
]

7

a MT&HMM- Sheet No 2
9

10 Total Approved Value & Amounts Eamed

1.885 886 05

11.212 46705 |

11 Deduct: Current Ressrve Adjustmant

198,588 61

12| Deduct: Total Ressrve To Date (Column 3

1121246 70

13 Desuet Curent Liquidated Damages (Line 25)

14| Deduct Total Liuidated Damages (Line 23)

0.00

15| Total Paid To Date - including this estimate

10.091.220 35
22035

16 Deduct Total Eamed To Date (Line 10, Col 3)
17 | Net Amount Open on Contract

18.685.779.66

18 |NET CURRENT PAYMENT

Current Reserve

Total Reserve

RESERVE COMPUTATION

Withheld

19| Percentage Computation - 10% Reserve®

198 588 61

1121246 71

0.00

20 Parcentage Computation - 5% Reserve®

21| Total Reserve Withheid

198,588.81

0.00
1,121.248.71

"Note: Column 1 is computed at the rate of 10% for al

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION

estimates up to 50% of

Total 1o Date

0.00

000

Deduct: Amount Praviously Withheid
CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

B Ry

39%

Total Contract Time - 520

Approx. % Contract Completed
[

{inc. Time Extans)

|Startng Date: December 5. 2002

Total Time Used - 207 Daya l

I-9- 0%

Em P

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL
cate 1=9-0S

Date

W



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

State of Hlinois
County of Cook

CONTRACTORS SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (10F 3)

The Affiant, Jeanette T Charon, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is Authorized Agent
of FHP TECTONICS CORP., an Illinois corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit in behalf of said
corporation, and individually; that he/she is well aquatinted with the facts herein set forth and that said corporation is
the Contractor with the Public Building Commission of Chicago, Owner, under Contract No. 1455 dated the 10*
of April 2007,

for General Work of 9™ District Police Station and Parking Garage, located at, 3120 S. Halsted Street,
Chicago, IL 60608, that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment
of:

(51,787,297.45) One Million, Seven Hundred Eighty-seven Thousand, Two Hundred Ninety-seven
Dollars and 45/100

under the terms of said contract; that the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free
and clear of any and all claims, liens. charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full

equipment, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
State of Illinois
County of Cook
CONTRACTORS SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 OF 3)
Amount of Original Contract $28,977,000.00  Total Amount Requested §$11,212,467.05
Extras to Contract S0 Less 10% Retention $ 1,121,246.70
Total Contract & Extras $28,977,000.00  Net Amount Earned § 10,091,220.35
Credits to Contract S0 Amount of Previous Payments § 8,303,922.90
Net Amount of Contract $28,977,000.00  Amount Due This Pavment $ 1,787.297.45
Balance to Complete $18,885,779.66

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by Affiant for Affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true,
correct and genuine; that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either
legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include such
Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of materials or other agents acting on behalf of Affiant in
connection with the Work or arising out of the Work; and that so far as Affiant has knowledge or information, the
said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could
be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments
have been made to said Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the

amounts so paid; and if any liens remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund 1o the
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in
discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorneys fee.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8* day of, January 2008,

Y

Notary Public
My Commission Expires:

CFRICIAL SEAL
DALANI= [ Lo O0BRELLA
NOTARY SUCLIC STo77 CF LLINOS

MY COMM SS(0) £2,45 55 4-15.2009

-




Tiate of Nleciy
County of Cooa

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

- sal

el

1

1425 Chase Avenue

F_ommm

A Green Pius. Inc

$§035.000 00 140850 00

120 South Kedvale

0k Linwn, 1 60453

17.150.00

PO Box 287

Lyons. IL 60534

Al Flow Architectursl

T33O N Teutonia Ave.

Miwaukee. WI 53209

Automatic Fire

100.000.00

:
:

130 Armary Dr.

South Holand. IL 60473-2817

Steel Sates

2730 S, Hilock Avenus

18

L BDens

[hﬁwlﬂcn. i

1700 Ranvinia P1,

0.00

Ortand Park, I 80462

Cabo Construction

156,.700.00 15.870.00 113,580 00

28.250.00

0217000

1300 S Kiboum, Sute 200
Chicago. IL 60623

Carros Seatng

4.500.00

150.521.00

2105 Lunt Ave

EMX Grove Viliage. L. 60007

Condract Decor

72.750.00

T2-184 North Shore St
Thousand Paima, CA 82276

& H Bukding Specaists _

000

4,000.00

1714 South Wolf Road
[Yimasing L 60060

Chakra, Inc.

000 000 0.00

310,000.00

310.000.00

—

1125 Garfieid Avenue
Oak Park. I 60304

Clandge Products & Equipment , Inc

:

0.00

T1500

713 5. Vermont SL
Palatine. IL. 60067

C R Schmict

250,00 2.250.00

g

57.7%0.00

Z9W002Z Main Strest
Vimmenville. IL 60535




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

PERIOD TO: TVIRT - 113007
EXHIBIT A
PHC CONTRACT MO 1e28
A of lihmaiy FHP 208 MO e
County of Cosk
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 OF 3)
LYy bl | o Ot [Fi0) R WET BALANCE
-~ o conTRACT woR AETENTON et o 10 —l
AICEE$E WO b caly CouRETE e s [l =] The L=
240 — FER— |
DeGraf Concrets Construction CIP Concrets 306500000  1,779.62500 17796250  1214,400.80 387.261.90 1,453,337 50
300 Aderman Drive
Wheeling, IL 50000
‘GanthvLammea Joint Venture Mascary 2789.80000) 155654900 155.654.50 847 206.00 55368810 1.389.005.60
2741 £ 22304 Strwat
Chicago Heights, I 60411
Gasrigan Construction, Inc Metal Framing 125,000.00 250000 25000 0,00 2.250.00 122.750 00
1022 Ferdinand Ave
Forest Park, IL 60130-2204
Loms Park. L 00130-2204
;l-lu_l Company Acoustical Bamer Wal 55,000.00 16,859 00 1,885 90 2.250.00 12923 10 39,826 90
128835 N Herey Dr.
Lake Blff, Il 80044
v Comstruction Specialties Floor Mats £387.00 1,000,00 100.00 00.00 000 5487.00
126VVO30 Main Sireet PO Box 359 |
Warrenville, IL 60555 |
Iade Steet Doors & Frames 41.730,00 223000 100 000 2.007.00 3%723.00
ESTS N. Avandale
m&m:m
| .
Kone . inc Elevators 58,889.00 5.000.00 50000 4.500.00 000 8438900
1080 Parkview Bivd
1L 60148
.m L
Lake Shore Giars Gissy 533,500.00 36,100,00 3.510.00 31,580.00 0.00 £02.010.00|
2150 West 32na St
(Chicago, IL 60608
|
|
Meadows Door. inc Doors and Hardware 38,000.00 7.500.00 75000 8.750.00 0.00 32250.00
830 Commerce Plowy |
Carpentersvie, IL 80110
|
Metropolaan Fire Protection Fire Protecton- Wet 260,000.00 110,200.00 11.02000 £.750.00 92.430.00 18082000
1175 Gordon Sirest |
3k Grove Vitage. L 60007 |
I ]
MG Electic Senvice Company Electrical 405000000, 1 00|  12450750|  1.047.89250 7267500 2929432 50
{1450 W. Algonain Road |
Adington Heights, L 60005
l
Metsl Erectors Metai Panets 142:500.00 2.500.00 250,00 2.26000 000 140250.00
1400 Morwood Avenue
Inasca. L 80143
Md-Amencan Elevator Company Ellevators 128,650 00 5,000.00 50000 4,500.00 0.00 124,150 00
IB20 North Wolkcolt Averue
(Chicago IL 60622




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

PERIOD TO: 14007 . 10007

Shwie of Mineia
Conirty of Coult

mmmmsummmwmmmnmawn

oty v ToTAL ToTAL g LEES
- oF SONTRAZT Wi RETENTION L L
ALCEiLs Wom e aal Lo ETE Rl ] rapacyy
2500,

-
Midco Systems. Electonic Secunty System | 300,448 00 00 250.00 2.250.00 0,00 268.186.00
16W221 Shore Count -

M. Fogarty & Assocates fire Prooting 57.940.00 23.540.00 235400 7.083.00 13.203.00] 36.754.00

5
H
:

1.095.00'
1.005.00/

[Paul Reitly Company Loading Dock Bumpers 1.950.00 050,00

Precision Metats & Hardware Doors and Hardwire 105.968.00 8.150.00 81500 7,335 00 000 98.633.00

RG. Smith Equpment Company | Waste Compactor 11678.00 2,00000 20000 1,800.00 000 10.178.00|

Des Plaines. 1t 80018 S| | | [ |

Secur MARLLC Bullet Resistant Windove 6,745.00 745.00 74.50 87050 0.00 607450

Sirwich Corporation. Joint Sealants 175.744.00 27.750.00 277500 8.000.00 15.975.00 150.768.00

Superior Floor Covering, Inc _Tite Flooning £2.430.00 12,500.00 1.25000 0.00 11.250 00 51.180,00|

Stewonks Construcson Landscaping _ 228,347 00 10,000.00 1,000 00 9,000,060 0.00 21934700

TVS Mechanical. inc. Mechanical 2.230,000.00 438.104.00 4381040 325 A40.50 68.453.10 1,835,706 40

The Mail Stere Son Module 1, 2,500.00 250 00 0 0.00 251400




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

PERIOD TO TVLET - ty0eT
EXHIBIT A
PHC CONTRACT NO.- e
Slate of Wemcin FHP JOB WO e
Gty of Cock.
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 OF 3
- o LONTRACT W, BETENTON hET [=F 4 L)
AZTRE LS L Lt ) COMPITE e ST PREAOUE Tres i Y
— . S ]
Valey Secuty Company Detention Equipment 367.544.00 13,693.00 136830 1232370 0.00 35522030
B8 Riverwood Drive
Oswago, IL 80543-9141 |
i
VLR Weisy Store Flooneg 5.995.00 1.500.00 150.00 000 1.35000 564500
2100 South Wabash Ave.
Chicago 1 50618
WEB Producton & Fabncaton Steel 310.000.00 18.700.00 1.870.00 3.787.20 13,042.80 293.170.00
(A4BON. Artesian Ave
Chicago. Il 60612
FHP Tectonics Corp. GCs 273082400|  143706205|  14370821)  1.085724.90 20763095 1,437,468 16
8725 West Suste 200 Motmzatn £00,000.00 600,000 00 £0,000.00 540,000 00 0.00 50,0000
Chicago, I 80831 Subs to Lat 3,138,654 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 3,136,854 00
oHap §75,00000 390,000 00 39,000 00 289,575.00 81.425.00 62400000
Parmits 50,000 00 50,000 00 500000 45,000,00 000 5.00000
-' TOTALS WITTO0000] 1129246708 11224671|  830392290]  17ar20748  insmes7rese




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
State of [llinois
County of Cook
CONTRACTOR’S WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS, an FHP Tectonics Corp. an Illinois corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. 1455 dated the 10* day of
April 2007, for General Work of 9" District Police Station and Parking Garage, located at, 3120 S.

Halsted Street, Chicago, IL 60608,

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of
($1,787,297.45) One Million, Seven Hundred Eighty-seven Thousand, Two Hundred Ninety-seven
Dollars and 45/100 on the adjusted contract price of ($28,977,000.00) and other good and valuable
considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned does hereby waive and release
any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of Illinois relating to Mechanics’
Lien, on account of labor or materials, or both, furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the
aforesaid work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these
presents to be signed by its Authorized Agent and attested by the Office Manager on this_th day of
December 2007 pursuant to authority given by the Vice President of said Corporation.

ATTEST: By: Jeanette Charon
Title:
President or Vice President
OFFICIAL SEAL -
DALANIA . LASORELLA
NOTARY PIZUC STATE CRLLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXFIRES 8-15-2009




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q

STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 OF 2)

Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No:
Date:

State of Illinois
County of Cook

9th District Police Station & Parking Garage

In connection with the above-captioned contract:
HEREBYDECLARE&NDAFFIRMMU.MTm.mﬂummmmmmw;Manum

Corp., whose address is 8725 W. Higgins, Suite 200, Chicago. IL 60631, and that the following Minority and Women Business

PBCC Project No.: 1455

**Note: All numbers contained herein are "NET" numbers.

vammmmmwimammm.uaummwmmmiu.mhamdwumamm
mmmmwm;mmumwmhemmdunlhwn.mpecﬁw!,;.&nmmummoshltmmum
materials or labor as stated; and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBES/WBESs and of the amounts paid, due,

and o be come due to them:
~ MBEWBE CONTRACT AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT — BALANCE
MAME FOR oF PREVIOUS THIS TO
CONTRACT COMPLETE
\Garth Construction Services  Masonry 1,650,000.00 847,206 .00 553,688.10 248.105.90|
\T&D Excavation & Grading  |Excavation 2,350,000.00 1,670,.625.00 0.00 679,375.00
'TVS Mechanical 'HVAC 2,200,000.00 325,840.50 568,453.10 1,805,706.40 |
\Evergreen Supply Electrical Supply 1,160.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,160,000.00
Chakra Carpentry 310.000.00 0.00 0.00 310,000.00
IMM Utility Work 445.000.00 113,580 00 29.250.00 _302,170.00
TOTALS 8,115,000.00 2,957,251.50 651,391.20 4,506,357.30




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT Q

STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 OF 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE FOREGOING
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE FIRM, TO
MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

(Affiant)

(Date)
On this 8th day of January, 2008 before me,

Notary Public
Commission Expires
OFFICIAL "TaL
DALANIa (1. Lot IRELLA
NOTARY ALIL L .~ ILLINCIS
3 MY COMMISSION E4#iiE6 6-15-2008

Page 2



